
City of Killeen

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RS-24-056 Name: KEDC Agreement

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:1/22/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/26/2024 3/26/2024

Title: Consider a memorandum/resolution approving an amendment to the letter of agreement with the
Killeen Economic Development Corporation to provide economic development services, in an amount
of $865,000.

Sponsors: Development Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment, 2. Agreement, 3. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council3/26/2024 1 Pass

City Council Workshop3/19/2024 1

City of Killeen Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

